

Become a Member of the Ravenswood Progress League

The Ravenswood Progress League (RPL) is an association that supports the Ravenswood Historic Site.

The mission of RPL is to acquire period furnishings for the Historic House Museum, organize and participate in fund raising activities and to raise public awareness of the site's Historic significance. RPL Docents conduct public tours, and engage in local cultural events to share the story of Ravenswood.

The Ravenswood Historic site is maintained by Livermore Park and Recreation District; the public agency responsible for the operation and upkeep of Ravenswood Historic Site and support of the Docent program.

Ravenswood is listed on the National Register of Historic Places, is a State of California Historical Point of Interest and is a City of Livermore Historic Preservation Landmark Site.

Ravenswood Progress League Membership Form

Name	
Address	
City	ZIP
Phone	Date
E-Mail	
	ımily dividual
Ravenswood than \$50 will	of \$50 or more will receive a free T-shirt and all memberships less receive a free memento when the shop upon presentation of the card.
Make checks Ravenswood I P.O. Box 2581 Livermore, CA	Progress League or RPL
	Docent Program Special Events Gift Shop